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HR 5999
Global War on Terrorism War Memorial Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Sep 12, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Federal Lands.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Federal Lands.  (Sep 16, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/5999 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Zinke, Ryan K. [R-MT-At Large] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MT   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (76 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Denham, Jeff [R-CA-10] R · CA Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Donovan, Daniel M., Jr. [R-NY-11] R · NY Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Hardy, Cresent [R-NV-4] R · NV Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Sep 12, 2016

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Rothfus, Keith J. [R-PA-12] R · PA Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Russell, Steve [R-OK-5] R · OK Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Knight, Stephen [R-CA-25] R · CA Sep 14, 2016

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Sep 20, 2016

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Sep 20, 2016

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Sep 20, 2016

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Sep 21, 2016

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Sep 26, 2016

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Sep 27, 2016

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Sep 28, 2016

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Sep 28, 2016

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-11] R · FL Sep 28, 2016

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Sep 28, 2016

Rep. DeSantis, Ron [R-FL-6] R · FL Nov 14, 2016

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Nov 14, 2016

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Nov 14, 2016

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA Nov 14, 2016

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Goodlatte, Bob [R-VA-6] R · VA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Nov 16, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Nov 16, 2016

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Nov 16, 2016

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Nov 29, 2016

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Nov 29, 2016

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Nov 29, 2016

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Nov 29, 2016

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Nov 29, 2016

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Nov 29, 2016

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Nov 30, 2016

Rep. Loudermilk, Barry [R-GA-11] R · GA Nov 30, 2016

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Nov 30, 2016

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Dec 1, 2016

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-4] R · MI Dec 1, 2016

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Dec 1, 2016

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Dec 1, 2016

Rep. Bishop, Mike [R-MI-8] R · MI Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Poliquin, Bruce [R-ME-2] R · ME Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-10] R · FL Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Dec 2, 2016

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Dec 6, 2016

Rep. Duffy, Sean P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Dec 6, 2016

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Dec 8, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Sep 16, 2016
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 12, 2016) 

Global War on Terrorism War Memorial Act

This bill allows the Global War on Terror Memorial Foundation to establish the National Global War on Terrorism

Memorial as a commemorative work on federal land in the District of Columbia to commemorate and honor the members

of the Armed Forces who served on active duty in support of the Global War on Terrorism.

No federal funds may be used to pay any expense to establish the memorial.

Actions Timeline

Sep 16, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on Federal Lands.
Sep 12, 2016: Introduced in House
Sep 12, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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